
jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

DJALMA RODRIGUES LIMA NETO 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

LEANDRO COLLING 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 12

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 17

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

AMANAIARA CONCEICAO DE SANTANA MIRANDA 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

CAROLINE ALCANTARA DUARTE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

DARLANE SILVA VIEIRA ANDRADE 0 1 1 2 2

DAYANE NAYARA CONCEICAO DE ASSIS 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

DENISE BASTOS DE ARAUJO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 6

DJALMA RODRIGUES LIMA NETO 1 1 1 1 2 3

LEANDRO COLLING 0 1 1 1 3 3

MAISE CAROLINE ZUCCO 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 5

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO DANTAS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 7

0 0 0

TOTAIS 5 5 5 2 4 5 6 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 42 47

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

DANIELA NUNES DO NASCIMENTO 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15

EDER LUIS CORDEIRO DE SANTANA 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15

MAYANA ROCHA SOARES 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15

NATALIA SILVEIRA DE CARVALHO 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15
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RAMON VICTOR BELMONTE FONTES 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15

RICARDO DOS SANTOS BATISTA 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 15

TOTAIS 6 6 6 18 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 72 90

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

DJALMA RODRIGUES LIMA NETO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 0 11

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 0 11

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

AMANAIARA CONCEICAO DE SANTANA MIRANDA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 6

ANA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA WOYDA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 7

CAROLINE ALCANTARA DUARTE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 9

DANIEL PEREIRA ROCHA 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

DANILLO BITENCOURT SANTOS 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

DENISE BASTOS DE ARAUJO 1 1 0 1

ELDER LUAN DOS SANTOS SILVA 1 1 1 3 0 3

JOSUE LEITE DOS SANTOS 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

KARLA CRISTHINA SOARES SOUSA 1 1 1 3 0 3

MAISE CAROLINE ZUCCO 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO DANTAS 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 6

SILVANA SANTOS BISPO 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

0 0 0

TOTAIS 5 10 11 11 10 11 1 2 2 63 63

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

DANIELA NUNES DO NASCIMENTO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 7

EDER LUIS CORDEIRO DE SANTANA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 0 8
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LEA MENEZES DE SANTANA 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

MAYANA ROCHA SOARES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 9

NATALIA SILVEIRA DE CARVALHO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 9

RAMON VICTOR BELMONTE FONTES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 9

RICARDO DOS SANTOS BATISTA 1 1 2 0 2

0 0 0

TOTAIS 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 3 49 49

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

DJALMA RODRIGUES LIMA NETO 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 7

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 7

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE LUCAS 0 1 1 1

JACQUELINE MARY DANTAS SOARES 0 1 1 1

LEANDRO COLLING 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO DANTAS 0 1 1 2 2

RAMON VICTOR BELMONTE FONTES 1 1 0 1

0 0 0

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 7 11

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

ANNE ALENCAR MONTEIRO 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 8

CARLA FREITAS DOS REIS 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 7

CRISTIANE SOUSA SANTOS 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 8

FRANCILEIDE ARAUJO 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 8

LISANDRA AMPARO RIBEIRO PIMENTEL 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6

NATALIA SILVEIRA DE CARVALHO 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 8
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PATRICIA FERNANDES LAZZARON NOVAIS ALMEIDA FREITAS 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 9

0 0 0

0 0 0

TOTAIS 1 6 7 7 21 7 7 7 6 6 33 54

Coordenação

Professores

Tutores

Total Parcelas 349       Total Financeiro 364.755,00           

121       Professores 158.800,00           

193       Tutores 156.355,00           

Totais Gerais  em Nº de Parcelas: Totais Gerais - Financeiro

35         Coordenação 49.600,00              


